Position

Facilities Manager
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District

Department Total Wages

Facilities $109,752
Facilities $60,890
Facilities $54,893
Facilities $51,608
Facilities $44,077
Facilities $36,529
Facilities $16,785
Facilities $14,705
Facilities $14,162
Facilities $1,504
Facilities $465

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,225
$31,963
$21,485
$24,070
$22,986
$16,396
$6,369
$0

$0

$0

$0



